-

15.5/80-24
(400/80-24)

15.5/80-24
(400/80-24)

15.5/80-24
(400/80-24)

15.5/80-24
(400/80-24)

16.5/85-24

16.5/85-24

16.5/85-24
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12
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TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00

13.00
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MS902

Backhoe Industrial Service

The aggressive, self-cleaning, flat tread provides high traction,
excellent stability and durability in tough & demanding applications.

e Excellent grip

e Wear & cut resistant tread compound

e Specially designed domed mud breakers for optimum self-cleaning
e Reduced vibration & increased stability

e Deep under tread for improved puncture resistance

e Protected sidewall for increased cut resistance

Applications

‘e <2 )

Footprint

Tire Dimensions

LI/ SR Ui Tread Section Overall
Depth Width Diameter
in. 35/32 15.5 50.0
154A8
mm 28 394 1270
in. 35/32 15.5 50.0
156A8
mm 28 394 1270
in. 35/32 15.5 50.0
159A8
mm 28 394 1270
in. 35/32 15.5 50.0
163A8
mm 28 394 1270
150A8 DRIVE in. 35/32 16.4 52.0
162A8 FREE mm 28 417 1322
153A8 DRIVE in. 35/32 16.4 52.0
165A8 FREE mm 28 47 1322
156A8 DRIVE in. 35/32 16.4 52.0
168A8 FREE mm 28 47 1322
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